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SGS BUNDLED COURSES 

Whether you are new to your field and learning your role, or you are looking to strengthen your core skills 

within your organisation, SGS Bundled Courses will provide you with access to the training you need. These 

courses can be completed at your own pace and in any order. Save money with our course bundles and get 

the most out of your time with SGS. 

FLEXIBLE AND COST-EFFECTIVE DIGITAL LEARNING FOR YOUR PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

Additional discounts are available for multiple participants and payment can be made in local currencies. All 

eLearning courses come with 365-day access, so you can complete the training at your own pace, track your 

performance, view your assessment results, and generate and download your completion certificate. In 

addition, you can access reports and view your learning history at any time. 

BENEFITS OF DIGITAL LEARNING 

 Workers gain new skills and learn new behaviors that enhance your business 

 The learning experience is personalized 

 Employees control when, where and how learning takes place 

 Staff can be reached across multiple sites 

 Workers in remote locations feel more connected 

 Results are trackable and measurable 

WHY CHOOSE SGS ACADEMY? 

As a world leader in professional training, drawing on years of worldwide experience and a unique global 

reach, we offer the best in professional development training. Our courses cover a wide range of industries and 

are taught by experts in their fields. We provide training for the world’s largest companies and government 

organizations. 
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S# Course Title   Cost plus 5% tax  

Package # 01 

1 API 580 - Risk Based Inspection 

                    50,000  
2 API 653 Aboveground Storage Tanks Inspection, Repair, Alteration and Re-construction 

3 API 578 - Material verification for New and existing alloy piping systems 

4 API 574 - Inspection of piping system components 

Package # 02 

5 API 570 In-service piping inspection part 1 

                    35,000  
6 API 570 In-service piping inspection part 2 

7 API 510 In-service pressure vessel part 1 

8 API 510 In-service pressure vessel part 2 

Package # 03 

9 Welding Inspection 

                    50,000  
10 Introduction to Metal Defects and its types 

11 Introduction to Non-Destructive Testing, its Types and Application 

12 Advanced NDT Techniques and its applications in industry 

Package # 04 

13 Dye Penetrant Testing Technique 

                    60,000  

14 Ultrasonic Testing Technique 

15 Radiographic Testing Techniques 

16 Magnetic particle inspection Techniques 

17 Vacuum Box Testing 

18 Hydrostatic Testing 

Package # 05 

19 Asset Integrity Management  

                    60,000  

20 Failure Investigation and Root Cause Analysis 

21 Reliability centered maintenance 

22 Condition Monitoring Techniques and Their Applications 

23 Mechanical Integrity and Safety of Industrial Boilers 

24 Cathodic Protection system Design, installation and troubleshooting 

Package # 06 

25 Safe use of scaffolding  
                    20,000  

26 Safe Use of Forklift 

Package # 07 

27 Defensive Driving 

                    30,000  28 Fire Safety and Fire Warden 

29 First Aid and CPR 

Package # 08 

30 Rules for Life 

                    30,000  31 Hazard Identification Risk Assessment (HIRA) 

32 Slip Trip and Fall prevention 

Package # 09 

33 SGS Inspection process 
                    20,000  

34 General Inspection Reporting 

Package # 10 

35 ASME Section V 
                    25,000  

36 ASME SEC IX 
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S.No. Course Title  Cost Plus 5% Tax  

1 API 580 - Risk Based Inspection                18,500.00  
2 API 653 Aboveground Storage Tanks Inspection, Repair, Alteration and Re-construction                18,500.00  
3 API 578 - Material verification for New and existing alloy piping systems                18,500.00  
4 API 574 - Inspection of piping system components                18,500.00  
5 API 570 In-service piping inspection part 1                18,500.00  
6 API 570 In-service piping inspection part 2                18,500.00  
7 API 510 In-service pressure vessel part 1                18,500.00  
8 API 510 In-service pressure vessel part 2                18,500.00  
9 Welding Inspection                18,500.00  

10 Introduction to Metal Defects and its types                18,500.00  
11 Introduction to Non Destructive Testing, its Types and application                18,500.00  
12 Advanced NDT Techniques and its applications in industry                18,500.00  
13 Dye Penetrant Testing Technique                18,500.00  
14 Ultrasonic Testing Technique                18,500.00  
15 Radiographic Testing Techniques                18,500.00  
16 Magnetic particle inspection Techniques                18,500.00  
17 Vacuum Box Testing                18,500.00  
18 Hydrostatic Testing                18,500.00  
19 Asset Integrity Management                 18,500.00  
20 Failure Investigation and Root Cause Analysis                18,500.00  
21 Reliability centered maintenance                18,500.00  
22 Condition Monitoring Techniques and Their Applications                18,500.00  
23 Mechanical Integrity and Safety of Industrial Boilers                18,500.00  
24 Cathodic Protection System Design, installation and troubleshooting                18,500.00  
25 Safe use of scaffolding                 15,000.00  
26 Safe Use of Forklift                15,000.00  
27 Defensive Driving                12,000.00  
28 Fire Safety and Fire Warden                12,000.00  
29 First Aid and CPR                12,000.00  
30 Rules for Life                12,000.00  
31 Hazard Identification Risk Assessment (HIRA)                12,000.00  
32 Slip Trip and Fall Prevention                12,000.00  
33 SGS Inspection process                18,500.00  
34 General Inspection Reporting                18,500.00  
35 ASME Section V                18,500.00  
36 ASME SEC IX                18,500.00  
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